65
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
Accuracy Speci昀椀cations
Accuracy
Non-linearity ± 0.02% of Full Scale
Hysteresis ± 0.02% of Full Scale
Non-repeatability ± 0.02% of Full Scale

DI-400U (40 Hz)
DI-400UHS (250 Hz)
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
With Overload Protection
RAS1 Part No.
25 pounds RAS1-025S-S
50 pounds RAS1-050S-S
100 pounds RAS1-100S-S
250 pounds RAS1-250S-S
500 pounds RAS1-500S-S
1000 pounds RAS1-01KS-S
2500 pounds RAS1-2HKS-S
5000 pounds RAS1-05KS-S
10000 pounds RAS1-10KS-S
20000 pounds RAS1-20KS-S
40000 pounds RAS1-40KS-S
L
o
a
d